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Security systems, fire-alarm and fire

Safety & Security extinguishing equipment, personal safety devices

Building machines , materials

BBW (Bulgaria Building Week) and systems

Geodesy, cartography, photogrammetry, cadastre
GEO EXPO and land use planning, information and communication
equipment, geoinformation

Materials, machines and equipment for

Technomebel woodworking and furniture industry

Optics and ophthalmologic products and
Opto Salon equipment
Arena of Beauty Cosmetics, hairdressing; nail care; SPA & Wellness

Control and measuring devices, automation,
Bulcontrola/ Bultherm electronics, laboratory equipment and consuma-
bles, systems for environmental protection

| !. B 1A
Water and water management: water treatment,

Water Sofia 2011 water distribution, waste water
L] i e | discharge regulations
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Hunting and Fishing [ Hunting weapons, ammunitions, fishing

M —

Extreme sports, sportswear and

Adventure & Extreme EXPO equipment, adventure tourism

Medical and laboratory technics, ophthal-
Bulmedica / Buldental mology, orthopaedy, rehabilitation,
dental equipment, materials and consumables

Motor Show Cars, equipment and accessories

23-26.02.

08-12.03.

08-12.03.

22-26.03.

01-03.04.

02-04.04.

13-15.04.

13-15.04.

28.04 -
01.05.

28.04 -
01.05.

17-20.05.

10-19.06.
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Hunting and Fishing

BGate

Pet Biz

Print Imaging & Sign Expo

BEGE EXPO

SIHRE

World of Furniture

Interfood & Drink

Meatmania

The World of Milk

Bulpek

Salon de Vin

Arena of Beauty

Hunting weapons, ammunitions, fishing

Balkan Gate Apparel and Textile Exhibition

The Balkan special event for pet food,
pet accessories, aquariums & new business ideas

Design, photography, printing, advertising,
visual comunications

Balkan Entertainment and Gaming Expo

Hotel and Restaurant Equipment

Furniture, interior, decoration,
lighting and lighting equipment

Food, drinks, Eackages,
machines and technologies

Meat and meat products,
machines and technologies

Dairy products and specialised equipment

Bread, baker's and confectionery goods,
raw materials, equipment and technologies

Wines, spirits and accessories

Cosmetics, hairdressing; nail care; SPA & Wellness

14-18.09.

15-17.09.

30.09-
02.10.

12-15.10.

18-20.10.

26-29.10.

26-29.10.

09-12.11.

09-12.11.

09-12.11.

09-12.11.

09-12.11.

19-21.11.
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147, Tsarigradsko Chaussee Blvd.
Tel.: (+359 2) 9655 220,
Fax: (+359 2) 9655 231

E-mail: iec@iec.bg
www.iec.bg
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