2011

Exhibition Programme





INTER EXPO CENTER · IEC

Safety ecurity	Safety & Security	Security systems, fire-alarm and fire extinguishing equipment, personal safety devices	23-26.02
BUILDING WEEK	BBW (Bulgaria Building	Building machines , materials and systems	08-12.03
GEOPO	GEO EXPO and la	Geodesy, cartography, photogrammetry, cadastre and use planning, information and communication equipment, geoinformation	08-12.03
TECHNOMEBEL	Technomebel	Materials, machines and equipment for woodworking and furniture industry	22-26.03.
OPTO SALON	Opto Salon	Optics and ophthalmologic products and equipment	01-03.04.
C.	Arena of Beauty	Cosmetics, hairdressing; nail care; SPA & Wellness	02-04.04.
18-15.04	Bulcontrola/ Bultherm	Control and measuring devices, automation, electronics, laboratory equipment and consumables, systems for environmental protection	13-15.04.
WATER SOFIA	Water Sofia 2011	Water and water management: water treatment, water distribution, waste water discharge regulations	13-15.04.
HUNTING AND FISHING	Hunting and Fishing	Hunting weapons, ammunitions, fishing	28.04 - 01.05.
ADVENTURE & EXTO	Adventure & Extreme E	Extrama sports, sportswear and	28.04 - 01.05.
BULMEDICA BULDENTAL	Bulmedica / Buldental	Medical and laboratory technics, ophthal- mology, orthopaedy, rehabilitation, dental equipment, materials and consumables	17-20.05.

Cars, equipment and accessories

10-19.06.

Motor Show

Exhibition Programme www.iec.bg

HUNTING AND FISHING	Hunting and Fishing	Hunting weapons, ammunitions, fishing	14-18.09.
BCaCe Balkan Gate Apparel and Textile Exhibition	BGate	Balkan Gate Apparel and Textile Exhibition	15-17.09.
<u>petbiz</u>	Pet Biz	The Balkan special event for pet food, et accessories, aquariums & new business ideas	30.09- 02.10.
PRINT IMAGING SIGN	Print Imaging & Sign Exp	Design, photography, printing, advertising, visual comunications	12-15.10.
BEGE EXPO	BEGE EXPO	Balkan Entertainment and Gaming Expo	18-20.10.
SI ∏ RE	SIHRE	Hotel and Restaurant Equipment	26-29.10.
	World of Furniture	Furniture, interior, decoration, lighting and lighting equipment	26-29.10.
interFood& Drink	Interfood & Drink	Food, drinks, packages, machines and technologies	09-12.11.
MEATMANIA	Meatmania	Meat and meat products, machines and technologies	09-12.11.
The World of MITTIK	The World of Milk	Dairy products and specialised equipment	09-12.11.
BILPER	Bulpek	Bread, baker's and confectionery goods, raw materials, equipment and technologies	09-12.11.
SAON DE VIN	Salon de Vin	Wines, spirits and accessories	09-12.11.
professional	Arena of Beauty Co	osmetics, hairdressing; nail care; SPA & Wellness	19-21.11.



Bulgarreklama Agency

BG - 1784, Sofia. Bulgaria 147, Tsarigradsko Chaussee Blvd.

Tel.: (+359 2) 9655 220, Fax: (+359 2) 9655 231

E-mail: iec@iec.bg www.iec.bg

